
Ertvågøy skl

Ertvågøyfelten 21.feb 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Frank Hagen Ertvågøy 3

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
5/1

Hold 5
5/4 =>

30-skudd
26/12

2. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 6/2 5/2 6/5 5/0 4/2 =>26/11
3. Runar Finvåg Fosna 4 6/0 5/2 6/0 4/0 5/1 =>26/03
4. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 4/0 6/5 6/4 2/0 6/3 =>24/12
5. Clas Kjøl Fosna 5 6/2 5/4 6/2 2/0 5/0 =>24/08
6. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 6/3 4/3 5/2 3/1 4/0 =>22/09
7. Rune Ormbostad Ertvågøy 4 5/3 3/1 5/0 6/1 3/2 =>22/07
8. Lars Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) V55 5/4 2/0 6/4 2/0 6/3 =>21/11
9. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4 6/6 5/2 4/0 1/0 5/2 =>21/10
10. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 4 6/6 4/1 4/1 0/0 6/5 =>20/13
11. Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas V55 6/3 3/2 5/1 0/0 6/5 =>20/11
12. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 4 2/0 4/2 6/3 2/0 6/4 =>20/09
13. Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 4 6/3 3/1 6/4 0/0 5/1 =>20/09
14. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 3 5/4 4/2 3/0 2/0 6/2 =>20/08
15. axel skuggevik Surnadal 2 4/1 3/2 5/2 1/0 6/5 =>19/10
16. Kåre Grønning Fosna 5 6/4 3/1 4/0 0/0 6/3 =>19/08
17. Vidar Råket Ertvågøy 3 4/0 4/1 5/0 2/1 4/1 =>19/03
18. Marita Gujord Fosna 4 6/3 1/1 3/0 2/0 6/6 =>18/10
19. Ivar Baard Ertvaag Ertvågøy 3 3/0 3/2 3/0 4/1 5/0 =>18/03
20. Tove Ormbostad Ertvågøy 2 6/3 2/0 0/0 3/0 6/3 =>17/06
21. Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 4 6/4 1/1 3/1 0/0 6/1 =>16/07
22. Jan Terje Jørgensen Oddan 2 3/2 4/2 2/0 0/0 6/4 =>15/08
23. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 4/0 4/2 0/0 2/0 4/1 =>14/03
24. Andreas Skomsøy Smøla 3 5/3 1/0 1/0 1/1 5/2 =>13/06
25. Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes V55 4/0 3/3 4/3 1/0 1/0 =>13/06
26. Bjørn Haugen Valsøyfjord 2 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/1 =>12/05
27. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 4/1 1/0 1/0 0/0 6/1 =>12/02
28. Geir Olufsen Vestre Tustna V55 3/0 2/0 2/0 1/0 4/0 =>12/00
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29. Frode Foss Bæverdalen 4 4/1 4/1 0/0 1/1 2/0 =>11/03
30. Kurt Holmen Smøla 2 4/0 3/2 1/0 2/0 0/0 =>10/02
31. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal V55 2/1 1/0 3/0 1/0 3/0 =>10/01
32. Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 2 2/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 4/0 =>07/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
6/6

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
4/1

Hold 5
5/3 =>

30-skudd
25/13

2. Kirsti F. Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 6/0 =>07/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. axel skuggevik Surnadal

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
3/2

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
1/0

Hold 5
6/5 =>

30-skudd
19/10

2. Tove Ormbostad Ertvågøy 6/3 2/0 0/0 3/0 6/3 =>17/06
3. Jan Terje Jørgensen Oddan 3/2 4/2 2/0 0/0 6/4 =>15/08
4. Bjørn Haugen Valsøyfjord 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/1 =>12/05
5. Kurt Holmen Smøla 4/0 3/2 1/0 2/0 0/0 =>10/02
6. Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 2/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 4/0 =>07/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Frank Hagen Ertvågøy

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
5/1

Hold 5
5/4 =>

30-skudd
26/12

2. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 5/4 4/2 3/0 2/0 6/2 =>20/08
3. Vidar Råket Ertvågøy 4/0 4/1 5/0 2/1 4/1 =>19/03
4. Ivar Baard Ertvaag Ertvågøy 3/0 3/2 3/0 4/1 5/0 =>18/03
5. Andreas Skomsøy Smøla 5/3 1/0 1/0 1/1 5/2 =>13/06
6. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 4/1 1/0 1/0 0/0 6/1 =>12/02
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Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Runar Finvåg Fosna

Hold 1
6/0

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
6/0

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
5/1 =>

30-skudd
26/03

2. Rune Ormbostad Ertvågøy 5/3 3/1 5/0 6/1 3/2 =>22/07
3. Kjell Gujord Fosna 6/6 5/2 4/0 1/0 5/2 =>21/10
4. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 6/6 4/1 4/1 0/0 6/5 =>20/13
5. Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 2/0 4/2 6/3 2/0 6/4 =>20/09
6. Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 6/3 3/1 6/4 0/0 5/1 =>20/09
7. Marita Gujord Fosna 6/3 1/1 3/0 2/0 6/6 =>18/10
8. Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 6/4 1/1 3/1 0/0 6/1 =>16/07
9. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 4/0 4/2 0/0 2/0 4/1 =>14/03
10. Frode Foss Bæverdalen 4/1 4/1 0/0 1/1 2/0 =>11/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
4/2 =>

30-skudd
26/11

2. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 4/0 6/5 6/4 2/0 6/3 =>24/12
3. Clas Kjøl Fosna 6/2 5/4 6/2 2/0 5/0 =>24/08
4. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/3 4/3 5/2 3/1 4/0 =>22/09
5. Kåre Grønning Fosna 6/4 3/1 4/0 0/0 6/3 =>19/08

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør)

Hold 1
5/4

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
2/0

Hold 5
6/3 =>

30-skudd
21/11

2. Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 6/3 3/2 5/1 0/0 6/5 =>20/11
3. Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 4/0 3/3 4/3 1/0 1/0 =>13/06
4. Geir Olufsen Vestre Tustna 3/0 2/0 2/0 1/0 4/0 =>12/00
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5. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 2/1 1/0 3/0 1/0 3/0 =>10/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. JEG
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Per Olav Vik Ertvågøy

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
1/0

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/5 =>

30-skudd
21/12

2. Morten AArvåg Årvågsfjord 5/2 0/0 0/0 4/1 5/3 =>14/06
3. Ståle Burvald Ertvågøy 0/0 3/1 1/0 4/3 5/1 =>13/05
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Finfelt 30-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Brage H. Foss Bæverdalen

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/4 =>

30-skudd
30/14

2. Petter Torset Ertvågøy 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/2 =>29/13
3. Espen Fævelen Årvågsfjord 6/4 6/3 5/2 5/2 6/5 =>28/16
4. Vegard Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 5/3 6/4 6/5 4/1 4/3 =>25/16

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Beate Skomsøy Smøla

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/5 =>

30-skudd
30/24

2. Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 5/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/5 =>29/22
3. Kjell Gunnar Brende Smøla 6/5 6/6 5/0 6/3 6/5 =>29/19
4. Andreas Råket Ertvågøy 6/4 4/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 =>28/25
5. Tor. Skuggevik Surnadal 6/3 5/1 6/1 5/3 6/2 =>28/10
6. Åge Stian Thevik Årvågsfjord 5/4 5/3 5/1 6/4 6/3 =>27/15
7. Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal 5/0 4/2 3/0 6/5 5/2 =>23/09

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mikael Råket Ertvågøy

Hold 1
3/1

Hold 2
6/6

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
4/0 =>

30-skudd
25/11

2. Ida Torset Ertvågøy 6/1 3/2 4/0 6/0 5/2 =>24/05
3. Fabian Olsen Ertvågøy 5/1 3/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 =>12/01
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Finfelt 30-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mathias Råket Ertvågøy

Hold 1
3/1

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
1/0

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
6/3 =>

30-skudd
18/05

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør)

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/6 =>

30-skudd
30/22

2. Arve Holmeide Sunndal 6/3 6/1 6/5 6/3 6/6 =>30/18
3. Ole Fævelen Ertvågøy 6/5 6/4 4/1 5/2 5/1 =>26/13

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jon Oren Surnadal

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
6/5 =>

30-skudd
30/23

2. Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 =>30/21
3. Jonas Solli Hov 2/2 2/0 3/0 4/1 1/1 =>12/04


